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• High Efficiency Seoul Chip
• Ultra thin sleek design
• Up to 139 lumens per watt
• Optional 3 pin Screw-in photocell
• Built-in 10KV Surge protector
• Several bracket options

• Heat resistant polycarbonate optical lens
• Die Cast Aluminum housing
• Available in White, Grey, Bronze and Black

Housing
• Universal 100-277Vac / 480Vac optional
• DLC Premium Approved

PK 
Beyond LED Technology’s PK Area light is the most economical and newest 2021 model. Our 
PK Area light offers high lumens per watt for maximum power savings and rebates from 
power companies. Our PK Area light is a perfect solution for lighting parking areas, loading 
docks and other general lighting applications.
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CORRELATED COLOR 
TEMPERATURE (CCT)

Specifications

6-8M (150W)  •  10-12M (320W)

138.52Lm/W (150W)  •  138.8Lm/W (320W)

SKU # Model # Housing Watts Lumens CCT IP Input Voltage Certifications

151342 BLT-ALHL320W-50K-III-[D;N]R Black 320W 42941.5Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC

151339 BLT-ALHL150W-50K-III-[D;N]R White 150W 21578.8Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC

151637 BLT-ALHL320W-50K-III-[D;N]R Grey 320W 42941.5Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC

151345 Op
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Dimensions

 

320W

20.49”

12.6”

2.46”

150W

13.92”
10.65”

2.36”
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Wiring & Features
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Distribution Diagram 
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Installation
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Installation
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Installation
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Testing



10(866) 786-1117 • www.BeyondLEDTechnology.com
Due to continuous product improvement, information in this document is subject to change.

Safety Precautions

Packing

Yoke 
Mount

Straight Arm 
Mount

Slip Fitter 
Mount

Optional 
Photocell
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